SSD, 3D NAND with SLC Cache, Up to 500MB/s,
Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop Computer |
B07LG1422Y ( FIN-SP256GBSS3A58A25 ) 
HSN:85235100

₹1,973.73 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,973.73 18% IGST ₹355.27 ₹2,329.00

Shipping Charges ₹66.95 -₹66.95 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹355.27 ₹2,329.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Rect/Killa Nos. 38//8/2 min, 192//22/1,196//2/1/1,
37//15/1, 15/2,, Adjacent to Starex School, Village
- Binola, National Highway -8, Tehsil - Manesar
Gurgaon, Haryana, 122413